
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RIGHT SIDE VIEW 



 

 

KEY# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 NM6008 HANDLE WELDMENT 1 

2 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSE ASSEMBLY  1 

3 PA051 HOSE CLAMP 2” 2 

4 PHY068-193 VACUUM HOSE 2” CLEAR – PER FOOT (25”) 2.1 

5 NM6010 HANDLE STOP SCREW ASSEMBLY 1 

6 NM6020 HANDLE STOP WING NUT 1 

7 NM5645 ROTARY WASHER WITH PEM NUTS 1 

8 NX105 SWIVEL 1 

9 PKLF01 QUICK CONNECT 1/8” MALE FLOW THRU 1 

10 NM5642 SCREW 10-32 X .625” PHP SS 3 

11 NM6022 JET BAR - RESIDENTIAL 1 

11 NM6024 JET BAR - COMMERCIAL 1 

12 B344 VEEJET 1/8” SS – 11002 RESIDENTIAL  2 

12 B630 VEEJET 1/8” SS – 1502 COMMERCIAL 2 

13 NM6000 MAIN BODY 1 

14 NM6002 VAC FRONT 1 

15 NM6004 GLIDE 1 

16 NM6012 SCREW 6-18 THREAD FORMING  9 

17 NM5435 SCREW 6-32 X 7/16” PPH SS 6 

18 NM6006 WHEEL 2 

19 NA031B PLASTIC GUN HANDLE – NO VALVE 1 

20 100010 SPRAY GUN 1 

21 NA034 QUICK CONNECT 1/8” FEMALE FLOW THRU 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RIGHT SIDE VIEW 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HANDLE & SPRAY GUN DETAIL 
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① 

⑤ 

③ 

⑥ 

⑦ ⑧ ⑨ 

⑪ 

② 

⑩ 

⑫ 

⑬ 

⑫ 

⑬ 

⑭ 



KEY# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 NM6008 HANDLE WELDMENT 1 

2 100010 SPRAY GUN 1 

3 NA031B PLASTIC GUN HANDLE – NO VALVE 1 

4 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSE ASSEMBLY  1 

5 NM5778 GROMMET 1 

6 BR272 1/4” 45° STREET ELBOW M-F 2 

7 BR282 1/4” 90° STREET ELBOW M-F 1 

8 NA0804 FILTER ADAPTER 1 

9 NA0803 FILTER SCREEN 1 

10 NA0802 FILTER BODY 1 

11 AH102B 1/4” MALE QUICK CONNECT 1 

12 NM4080 SCREW 10-32 X 1-5/8” BH SOC SS 6 

13 NM4028 NUT 10-32 NYLOCK ZINC PLATED 6 

14 LBAWE115H LABEL CX-15 HANDLE 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HANDLE & SPRAY GUN DETAIL 
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⑦ 

⑧ 

⑩ 

⑩ 

⑨ 

⑪ 

⑫ ⑬ 

⑯ 
⑰ 

HANDLE & BASE DETAIL 



KEY# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 NM6008 HANDLE WELDMENT 1 

2 NM6000 MAIN BODY 1 

3 NM6002 VAC FRONT 1 

4 NM6004 GLIDE 1 

5 PHY068-193 VAC HOSE 2” CLEAR – PER FOOT (25”) 2.1 

6 PA051 HOSE CLAMP 2” 2 

7 NM6012 SCREW 6-18 THREAD FORMING 9 

8 NM5435 SCREW 6-32 X 7/16” PPH SS 6 

9 NM5780 SCREW 3/8-16 X 2” SOC HD SS 2 

10 PA189 WASHER 3/8” FLAT SS 4 

11 NM5770 BRONZE BUSHING 3/8” ID X 5/8” OD X 1” 2 

12 NM4085 NUT 3/8-16 NYLOCK SS 2 

13 NM6010 HANDLE STOP SCREW ASSEMBLY 1 

14 NM6020 HANDLE STOP WING NUT 1 

15 LBAW115F LABEL CX15 FRONT 1 

16 NA034 QUICK CONNECT 1/8” FEMALE FLOW THRU 1 

17 NM5645 ROTARY WASHER WITH PEM NUTS 1 

18 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSE ASSEMBLY 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HANDLE & BASE DETAIL 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WHEELS & BASE DETAIL 
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① ④ 
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⑥ 
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KEY# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 NM6008 HANDLE WELDMENT 1 

2 NM6000 MAIN BODY 1 

3 NM6010 HANDLE STOP SCREW ASSEMBLY 1 

4 NM6020 HANDLE STOP WING NUT 1 

5 PA191 NYLON SPACER WASHER 4 

6 NM5780 SCREW 3/8-16 X 2” SOC HD SS 2 

7 PA189 WASHER 3/8” FLAT SS 8 

8 NM5770 BRONZE BUSHING 3/8” ID X 5/8” OD X 1” 2 

9 NM4085 NUT 3/8-16 NYLOCK SS 2 

10 NM6016 CLEVIS PIN  

11 NM6006 WHEEL 2 

12 NM6014 FLANGED BEARING - BRONZE 4 

13 NM6019 COTTER PIN – RESUSABLE R-PIN 2 

14 NA034 QUICK CONNECT 1/8” FEMALE FLOW THRU 1 

15 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSE ASSEMBLY 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WHEELS & BASE DETAIL 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SWIVEL & BASE DETAIL 

① 
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④ 

② 

⑭ 
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TOP 

VIEW 

BOTTOM 

VIEW 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KEY# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 NM6008 HANDLE WELDMENT 1 

2 NM6000 MAIN BODY 1 

3 NM6004 GLIDE 1 

4 NM6002 VAC FRONT 1 

5 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSE ASSEMBLY 1 

6 NM5645 ROTARY WASHER WITH PEM NUTS 1 

7 NX105 SWIVEL 1 

8 PKLF01 QUICK CONNECT 1/8” MALE FLOW THRU 1 

9 NM5642 SCREW 10-32 X .625” PHP SS 3 

10 NM5435 SCREW 6-32 X 7/16” PHP SS 6 

11 NM6022 JET BAR - RESIDENTIAL 1 

11 NM6024 JET BAR - COMMERCIAL 1 

12 B344 VEEJET 1/8” SS 11002 - RESIDENTIAL 1 

12 B630 VEEJET 1/8” SS 1502 - COMMERCIAL 1 

13 NM6006 WHEEL 2 

14 NA034 QUICK CONNECT 1/8” FEMALE FLOW THRU 1 

SWIVEL & BASE DETAIL 

⑦ ⑧ ② 
④ 

③ 

⑥ 

⑪ ⑫ ⑫ ⑨ 
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SIDE VIEW 


